
RUGELEY SCHOOL 
2023 – 2024 TERM DATES 

 
AUTUMN TERM 2023 

 
Inset Day     Monday 04th September 
Inset Day     Tuesday 05th September 
School opens     Wednesday 06th September 
School closes     Friday 27th October 
 

Half-term 
 

Inset Day     Monday 06th November 
School opens     Tuesday 07th November 
School closes     Friday 22nd December 
 
 

SPRING TERM 2024 
 

School opens     Monday 08th January 
School closes     Friday 09th February 
 

Half-term 
 

School opens     Monday 19th February 
School closes     Friday 22nd March 
 
 

SUMMER TERM 2024 
 
School opens     Monday 08th April 

NB School closed Monday 6th May for Bank Holiday 
School closes     Friday 24th May 
 

Half-term 
 
Inset Day     Monday 3rd June 
School Opens     Tuesday 04th June 
School closes     Friday 19th July  
Inset Day     Monday 22nd July 
 


